AIM Challenge 2024 Salen

Resultat - Damer
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E-liten

Team Bergli

Maridonna & Linedowski

Team Red

Extreme Outdoor Team

Velosophy Warriors
JLo Riders

Team 90

Team Trullo

Team Listefyll
Team Morris

LinKa Lagom

No shame No game
Loparna

Uptown Girls

Team Sengangarna

Pointhunters

Deltagare

Marlene Kanto
Camilla Johansson
Cecilie Bergli
Maria Bergli

Line Klyve

Erika Karlsson
Christina Larsson
Hanna Bj6rklund
Christine Lindstrém
Sofia Ulliman

Anna Sandberg
Helena Stahl
Louise Lindblom
Joanna Stalenheim
Tina Persson
Linnea Persson
Linnea Morell
Emma Karlsson
Helen Sandnes
Viktoria Saastad
Marielle PERSSON
Linda Persson
Linda Svanberg
Karolina Svanberg

Ane Bradland Bjelland
Johanna Hellem-Hanse

Caroline Norenborg
Helena Norenborg
Julia Stalenheim
Karolina Jennings
Susanne Costelius
Maria Sohlin
Ann-Iren Holstad
Vilde Bertelsen

Startnr
64

211

136

223

193

236

141

204

177

235

201

187

218

210

34

226

145

Poang
247.9

202.4

193.1

161.4

131.3

122.3

121.3

111

109.6

105.8

103.5

101.2

95

93.8

87.4

77

74.9
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